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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

GRADUADOS
20 TREINO - GRADUADOS

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:10:05

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
09/12/2024 16:10 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(277) CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN
1 1:05.955 +9.724 16:13:35.232
2 1:04.452 +8.221 16:14:39.684
3 1:03.863 +7.632 16:15:43.547
4 1:03.715 +7.484 16:16:47.262
5 1:03.081 +6.850 16:17:50.343
6 5:33.088 +4:36.857 16:23:23.431
7 3:29.613 +2:33.382 16:26:53.044
8 1:04.961 +8.730 16:27:58.005
9 59.859 +3.628 16:28:57.864
10 2:43.208 +1:46.977 16:31:41.072
1 1:00.270 +4.039 16:32:41.342
12 57.276 +1.045 16:33:38.618
13 16:34:34.849
14 56.309 +0.078 16:35:31.158
(95) BENTO MEDINA
1 1:08.693 +12.072 16:12:04.362
2 1:06.728 +10.107 16:13:11.090
3 1:05.667 +9.046 16:14:16.757
4 1:04.755 +8.134 16:15:21.512
5 1:03.720 +7.099 16:16:25.232
6 1:04.391 +7.770 16:17:29.623
7 8:43.883 +7:47.262 16:26:13.506
8 1:09.537 +12.916 16:27:23.043
9 1:01.195 +4.574 16:28:24.238
10 58.894 +2.273 16:29:23.132
1 1:45.934 +49.313 16:31:09.066
12 58.032 +1.411 16:32:07.098
13 56.829 +0.208 16:33:03.927
14 57.521 +0.900 16:34:01.448
15 56.661 +0.040 16:34:58.109
16 56.621 16:35:54.730
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